A WN

10
11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Applicant Occupation
Ownership of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence
Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

CPV Status

Remarks

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSOO000EWLAWOA3
R001406892

lone

TUSHAR SHARMA

Subodh Sharma,Flat No.150,Pocket-6,Punjabi Colony,
Sector B-4,Narela+North West Delhi+Delhi+110040

9910067594
110036

Yes

Local

subooh sharma

Medium
Yes

Salaried - Private

Owned
Seen

Middle Class

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
Average - Basic amenities present
Average - Normal condition

No

customer side file cancel

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available



25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

Negative Area Tag Yes

Verification Type Residential
Latitude 28.8341728
Longitude 77.1099273
Case Id 44608

Date Of Report 2025-08-16
Time Of Report 12:08:09

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_applicant

2025-08-14
14:57:31

. Colony, Sector B4, Narela, ...
16-08-202512:06:32 pm

28.834196,77.1099117
Pincode : 110036




35 residence_photo_with_agent

6/156,Sector B4, Narela, Néw Delhi, ...
16-08-2025 12:06:43 pm

28.834196,77.1099117
Pincode : 110036




%
|
E
i
|

36 residence_photo_with_inside_household

- aw o
ATTET T Y L B ST R R T

fi

i &1
6, Punjabi Colony, Sector B4, Narela, .
16-08-2025 12:06:51 pm

28.834196,77.1099117
Pincode : 110036




TR O T

37 residence_photo_outside

i
i
i
5
k
|
¥
i
i
H
§
|
|
g

6/150, Sector B4, Narela; New Delh
16-08-2025 12:07:00 pm

28.834196,77.1099117
Pincode : 110036




-y

s

RIS TR HTE
AR TR

!
|

38 Photo with Agent

AT ST TR R S
PO R TEIA EEET TEE TSRS
FITIATL ST N LT

6, Punjabi Colony, Sector B4, Narela, ...
16-08-2025 12:07:09 pm
28.834196,77.1099117

Pincode : 110036




39 Photo of ID Proof

6/155, Sector B4, Narela, New Delh
16-08-2025 12:07:18 pm

28.8341728,77.1099273
Pincode : 110036

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 16-08-2025 12:08:09
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) PRASHANT

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




