

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EwLAW0A3
2	Agent Id	R001406892
3	Product	lone
4	Customer Name	TUSHAR SHARMA
5	Address	Subodh Sharma,Flat No.150,Pocket-6,Punjabi Colony, Sector B-4,Narela+North West Delhi+Delhi+110040
6	Contact Number	9910067594
7	Pincode	110036
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	subooth sharma
11	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
12	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
13	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
14	Ownership of Residence	Owned
15	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
16	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
17	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
18	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
19	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
20	Stay Confirmation	No
21	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	customer side file cancel
22	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
23	CPV Status	Negative
24	Remarks	Customer Not Available

25	Negative Area Tag	Yes
26	Verification Type	Residential
27	Latitude	28.8341728
28	Longitude	77.1099273
29	Case Id	44608
30	Date Of Report	2025-08-16
31	Time Of Report	12:08:09

32	Date of Allocation	2025-08-14
33	Time of Allocation	14:57:31

| 34 | residence\_photo\_with\_applicant |  |

35 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



36 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



37 residence\_photo\_outside



38 Photo with Agent



39 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-08-2025 12:08:09
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	PRASHANT
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

